G71 HIGH VOITAGE INVERTER
JD-BP37/38 series high voltage frequency inverter
Transformer cabinet
It contains phase-shifting transformer, temperature sensor, current
and voltage detection device. Phase
-shifting transformer provides independent three-phase input power
supply for power unit; The temperature sensor monitors the internal
temperature of the transformer in real time to realize the functions of

Storage
temperature
-20 to +65°C (suitable for short-term storage, such as during
transportation)
Altitude ≤ 1000m, customizable for altitudes exceeding 1000 meters
Cooling method/IP degree Forced air cooling /IP31 Liquid cooling/IP40
三、Product size
Model Power rating
Dimension and weight
Weight（kg）Width
（mm）
Depth
（mm）
Height
（mm）
JD-BP38-250F 250 kW/10kV 2000 1500 1900 2160
JD-BP38-280F 280 kW/10kV 2000 1500 1900 2220
JD-BP38-315F 315 kW/10kV 2000 1500 1900 2290
JD-BP38-355F 355 kW/10kV 2000 1500 1900 2350
JD-BP38-400F 400 kW/10kV 2000 1500 1900 2440
JD-BP38-450F 450 kW/10kV 2000 1500 1900 2500
JD-BP38-500F 500 kW/10kV 2000 1500 1900 2560
JD-BP38-560F 560 kW/10kV 2000 1500 1900 2640
JD-BP38-630F 630 kW/10kV 2000 1500 1900 2720
JD-BP38-710F 710 kW/10kV 2000 1500 1900 2790
JD-BP38-800F 800 kW/10kV 2000 1500 1900 2860
JD-BP38-900F 900 kW/10kV 2000 1500 1900 2980
JD-BP38-1000F 1000 kW/10kV 2000 1500 1900 3100
JD-BP38-1120F 1120 kW/10kV 2800 1700 2120 4320
JD-BP38-1250F 1250 kW/10kV 2800 1700 2120 4600
JD-BP38-1400F 1400 kW/10kV 2800 1700 2120 5090
JD-BP38-1600F 1600 kW/10kV 2800 1700 2120 5200
JD-BP38-1800F 1800 kW/10kV 2800 1700 2120 5580
JD-BP38-2000F 2000 kW/10kV 2800 1700 2120 5720
JD-BP38-2250F 2250 kW/10kV 4200 1700 2420 9380
JD-BP38-2500F 2500 kW/10kV 4200 1700 2420 9380
JD-BP38-2800F 2800 kW/10kV 4500 1700 2420 10900
JD-BP38-3250F 3250 kW/10kV 4500 1700 2420 11300
JD-BP38-4000F 4000 kW/10kV 4500 1700 2420 11900
JD-BP38-4500F 4500 kW/10kV 4500 1700 2420 12500
JD-BP38-5000F 5000 kW/10kV 8100 1700 2620 13975
Model Power rating
Dimension and weight
Weight（kg）Width
（mm）
Depth
（mm）
Height
（mm）
JD-BP37-225F 225 kW/6kV 1700 1500 1900 1900
JD-BP37-250F 250 kW/6kV 1700 1500 1900 1960
JD-BP37-280F 280 kW/6kV 1700 1500 1900 1980
JD-BP37-315F 315 kW/6kV 1700 1500 1900 2000
JD-BP37-355F 355 kW/6kV 1700 1500 1900 2125
JD-BP37-400F 400 kW/6kV 1700 1500 1900 2190
JD-BP37-450F 450 kW/6kV 1700 1500 1900 2210
JD-BP37-500F 500 kW/6kV 1700 1500 1900 2380
JD-BP37-560F 560 kW/6kV 1700 1500 1900 2410
JD-BP37-630F 630 kW/6kV 2200 1700 2120 3250
JD-BP37-710F 710 kW/6kV 2200 1700 2120 3385
JD-BP37-800F 800 kW/6kV 2200 1700 2120 3435
JD-BP37-1000F 1000 kW/6kV 2200 1700 2120 3910
JD-BP37-1120F 1120 kW/6kV 2200 1700 2120 4000
JD-BP37-1250F 1250 kW/6kV 3300 1700 2420 4950
JD-BP37-1400F 1400 kW/6kV 3300 1700 2420 5600
JD-BP37-1600F 1600 kW/6kV 3600 1700 2420 6900
JD-BP37-1800F 1800 kW/6kV 3600 1700 2420 7060
JD-BP37-2000F 2000 kW/6kV 3600 1700 2420 7100
JD-BP37-2250F 2250 kW/6kV 3600 1700 2420 7150
JD-BP37-2500F 2500 kW/6kV 3600 1700 2420 7210
JD-BP37-2800F 2800 kW/6kV 3600 1700 2420 7300
JD-BP37-3250F 3250 kW/6kV 4600 1700 2420 11750
JD-BP37-4000F 4000 kW/6kV 5900 1700 2420 11800
JD-BP37-4500F 4500 kW/6kV 6500 1700 2620 12950
JD-BP37-5000F 5000 kW/6kV 6500 1700 2620 13600
4、Model no. description
Cooling method: W - water cooling
Note: 'W' indicates water cooling,
and the absence of 'W' indicates air

autobypass
Note: A for automatic, M for manual,N/A for no power
frequency
Structure:O-Conta
iner
Y-Integrat
ed
B-Inveter
cabinet
F-Sub-contai
ner
Application:F- two
quadrant T- four
quadrant
For example:
6kV 560kW one-to-one automatic integrated high-voltage inverter for speed control, named JD-BP37-560FY1A
10kV 1600kW one-to-two manual sub-cabinet style high-voltage inverter for speed control named JD-BP38-1600FB2M
10kV 2500kW one-to-three automatic containerized water-cooled high-voltage inverter for speed control named JD-BP38-2500FONAW
Input voltage(V) ：
6--330
No.of input phase:3
AC motor